Hoosier Hills Girls Conference

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

b

N oo g 0N

Floyd Central High School
Columbus East High School
Seymour High School

Jennings County High School

New Albany High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Jeffersonville High School

Average Time Score

00:19:46.81
00:21:58.09
00:22:10.95
00:22:32.26
00:23:17.28
00:25:21.51
00:28:21.73

Printed: 10/2/2021 5:14:15 PM

18

82

89
100
121
148
168

Name

Average Time

Finishers

Page:1of 5



