Hoosier Hills Girls Conference

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
1	Floyd Central High School	00:19:46.81	18			
2	Columbus East High School	00:21:58.09	82			
3	Seymour High School	00:22:10.95	89			
4	Jennings County High School	00:22:32.26	100			
5	New Albany High School	00:23:17.28	121			
6	Bedford North Lawrence High Scho	00:25:21.51	148			
7	Jeffersonville High School	00:28:21.73	168			